

Mat. Suit 484/24

Order no. 03 dated 17.08.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files track report.

Let it be kept with the record.

Issue the notice (through court) at once.

Process fee is paid.

Fix 11.12.2024 for S/R.

D/C by me,